SimpleWin

Intelligent Management System

LS Cable & System
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LS Cable & System supplies various cables and materials used
for power grids and communication networks around the world across
all industries providing its top class technology and excellent quality.

The company has also developed state of the art products, such as superconductors,

HVDC and submarine cables that will lead the future energy industry.

LS spun off from LG in 2003 as a group specializing
in electronics, electrical systems, energy and materials.
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STmpleWinm K58 ESHIM B A|AE

Providing high-speed, highly functional, and highly reliable
products through leading technology.

SimpleWin™ AIAE 8 ‘='LH°| STHHM YEHS ZLIERISH | flol Z2IMHE Mot 2E XS MiE2 IDFo| 2R} =0y

XIsd 27 +EE F2E MDFO| HX|E EH2IMHE C0|HE T&stH Siists S ot Xisd MxiuE, XIS FoF=
ZEO| et "'"’“E I“‘4 EEZ TS5 HERT HES 2f5t AIR|et OFRQ SIS +HBICE F7HKcz
IDFLHO= ZHS: SimpleWin™ RMS AIMS0| AX|=iof 2EE HOJEIS AMHZ HES 8t 4 U SimpleWin™ 2242 X53 SatfM
T2 = 74X| 9101 (ross-Connection 241t Inter-Connection HALS X|2510] SIZAEI0l b MEHKOl £2M 40| 7Hs3ICt,
5 B2|Xfo| T HOIS 5t Web 47 (vt Z2|m2 03 X|9] I ADIEE 01Z2|#|0|M HXIS S50 A olC|AE

AAZH P TR, XR0[ 2| HERT BoAP} 71S3Ict

Structure
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e\ . - Features

+ SimpleWin™ A|AR2 HIER(Z A0S AL TSt H2E X502 B4

T

St HS
- DE YO AR HE Y HIEQT FR|, ASKt HEE BLEE Jts

« AEXR] YX| L P MAC F4 t0| 7hs

- 2+ IEQ] LSt 2E HEE ADEQINE Soff melotn #124 XXt Tts
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* ARZES AA00| FL0REEX| ?*1 E-mail, SMS, ADIEL 0{Z2|70|MS 225t Y2t 4 Tis

RS

Specifications
/ pecificati

+ SimpleWin™ 7[&2 Al8si0] AR 22| 715

/ ‘ * O HEQTUMRIE A0 17HE H2 X SAl 4010 ALZ0] 7ts
f * AIBoHK| ghe HEJ| o] MTIX] oS (LE AME U2 2 018)
« CH2EIUS ZASH 4~ QIOH TONLA Al ATFARF L 2ot 577t Jts
. « H] QITIE AFEXIS) 2T 21 3 LIS HOtol| 23| TS
f e 2 3 AT E Mot Mofote] Al ZF9| SAM AIAR S [X 7t 7ks
: " ] + (at6, at6A 2! Fiber Optice| A2 248 PF
'- 3 + Total Solution |0IS& AIARIC] 244




g high-speed, highly functional, and highly ref roducts through leading t

LS Simple Win" Hardware

Intelligent Controller Specifications

10 Port (Nomal Type, 4 IPP per Connector Port)
4 Port (MiniType, 4 IPP per Connector Port)
EIA-485, Reach : max. 10m, Data rate : up to 12Mbps

ﬂ SimpleWin P ) = Interface LAN 4 Ports, IEEE802.3ab(1000Base-T), Auto-nego, Auto-MDIX
g (ot

BEREE @ PROV 1 Port, IEEE802.3abo(1000Base-T), Auto-nego, Auto-MDIX
Console 1 Port, RS-232, baud rate: 115200(N,8,1)
20x2 character, Backlight support

Power BLUE ON when ICis powered

Alarm RED ON when alarm occurred
Work Order GREEN ON during work orders
GREEN Blinking when data transmission

SimpleWin™ Intelligent Controller= Xls53! S5tHiA A9 - Standard 19" Rack 2=t SEf YELLOW ON when link s up
FEAHS HYoln 22| Aot Shsh= EHIZ XIS of A5 I Y AMSE XISe2 ZX| Buzzer 80dB continuous single tone sound at 10cm
X|IE, XIs3 FDFQF 2N Sz 2t X538 o] ZE Z|c 40712] XIS mX|THE 2 FDF 22| 5l S 25 . : i
Aliﬂxﬁﬁgrﬁa a(-ilﬂ ngEg Al?iw_} El)\_1|o|.o4 HHH.:g} E l H;;}I—priovl LEH %lgHHErqa 1A gyé ;::ﬁ e Physical Dimensions 482 x 44 x 204mm [W x Hx D] (19inch, 1U)
°E* 2 Q0 A sHoket ES HEZ SHQI 8t 4~ QlCt, Weight 3.2kg
04 Aol Ei7t0|= AE - MHO| HHo| ZE HB5t0] L2 AIO[E 5 Al 7+ AQIR| Temperature 0~40°C
LCD% Sol0] AgliAo] 22| ZE ELQ Environment
7SS MBSk + 37tX| LED2t Beep AFRES S S5t0] A7 2| MEHHE M
HH LDHSS S3101 315 ZARIoMA| AAIRZ HAIX| R Voltage Input : 90~264VAC, 47~63Hz,
Ctolo| ARIRIR|2 Rack 27t &2 SCH e Consumtion 159.8 W(Max.)
T 0IF3t X9 (S4)
- IPP #|0|22 S5104 X[s& WX|oh< & FDFeH 17
+ KC 215 2 RoHSENS Tt=

Description Features
Ethernet

|'9.-'

Al
il
EE
3
S|
S

Humidity Up to 90% non-condensing

Network Protocol TCP/IP, SNMP v1/v2/v3

Part Numbers

Description Part Number
XIS 0|L| ZAEZ2 384ELE, Power Supply 1ea LS-IC384-PS1S

EE2] 960ZLE, Power Supply Tea LS-1C960-PS1S

HEZ2] 960ZLE, Power Supply 2ea LS-1C960-PS2S

N LS-ICPCIB0-00S - . h L
iy

*xxx = A0 2!0] : 001(1m), 003(3m), 005(5m)




g high-speed, highly functional, and highly ref

LS Simple Win" Hardware

Intelligent Copper Patch Panel Specifications

Panel Rack Mounting 1U 19inch (IEC 60287)

Plug / jack mating cycles >750 (IEC/ EN 60603-7 Series)

Plug/ jackinsertion / withdrawal force <20N(UTP), 30N(STP) (IEC/ EN 60603-7 Series)
Product weight Approximately 0.9Kg

kkkl BEEEER]

Electrical

DESCfi ption Features Insulation Resistance >500MQ

SimpleWin" Copper Patch Panel2 (at.6 &! Cat.6A LAN70|S: + Standard 19" &l =t Sej Dielectric Strength Contact/ Contact 1.0kV
2ofl XB0| 7K5oitt XIS SHtiMAIARIN ZEO| A - (at.6 2! (at.6A 24ZE HiZ 7t5
ZYHE ZXlet BIZEE 245101 SimpleWin Scanner * HOIE S TEAHRH HZE|0] Z|CH 10Gbps, 500Mhz 5 g5 28
2 ZAREE ANZH R[Z5t= oIElS Sict - Ha|5t 21RiS 9J5t Angled B HIZ, i ZE St Typical Plug 220mQ
Wire-Management &% 7t Voltage Rating >30
* RHAE2 EMI/RFI Fetoll 242 o= U= Z[=ist A7 X . ;
=71x| AbALo| LED HIZ General Conductor Diameter 040 mm (0.016in) 26 AWG-0.57 mm (0.022 in) 23 AWG
T ol
* 22~26AWGS| B B M 8
+ 9-PinWireS St ZLIEE HAlo= Ry 23t
- ZIHE| JHE BRSO Fiber 9 28 T40| 75
« it UTP Patch Cord ZHA| 7Hs
+ KC 215 & RoHS2H=E

Current Carrying Capacity >1A/ contact

FMH 2L oM [[DE E5) ZEO| Matst 74MEH 1000
o, B ERRIOIA 2 51 7H0IE V1SS REZ5Hn
7} EE LA AT EES FSHH0 SA 278 4 Y
E2 HoixjolA LRict,

Panel

Signal Voltage 5Vdc
Part Numbers Signal Current 2 mA max (EN60950 : 2000)
Panel SPCC Steet 1.6T

Description Dimension(mm) Part Number

=5y TR [T o Housing High impact flame retarant plastic
e e T o comecin, 19 Reck SR W482* D50+ Ha LSHPPC-UC-24P
o QST JEEi 1 WiE WG =m = Label Suggested Label (TIA/EIA-606-A)

X153 Unshielded THX|IHS, Inter—connection, 19” Rack&t&H(1U),
24XE, Modular Jack & Wire Management S

X5 Unshielded Angled THX|THE, Cross—connection, 19" Rack&&H1U), .
PAZE Moduar Jack & Wie Manauement B WA482* D148* Ha4 LSHAPC-UC-24P Environmental and Safety

W482* D50* H44 LS-PPI-UC-24P

XI5& Unshielded Angled TX|TH<!, Inter—connection, 197 Rack K1), Storage Temperature -40°C ~ +70°C
24ZE Moduler Jack & Wire Management E= WA82* D148* Had LS-IAPFUC-24P

Operating Temperature Range -10°C ~ +60°C

XISE Shielded THX|THL, Cross—connection, 19” Rack&&H(1U),

% S (% IDPCS(- Operating Humidity Range < 95% Relative Humidity Non-condensin:
24ZE Modular Jack & Wire Management E= W482* D50+ H44 LS-IPPC-5C-24P p g Yy hang ty g

XIS& Shielded Angled THX|TH<, Cross—connection, 19" Rack&=K1U),

% * - . -
24TZE  Modular Jack & Wire Management &= W482* D148* Ha4 LS-APC-SC-24P

X[SE Panel & Snap-in Modular jack

Description Dimension(mm) Part Number
XS Unshielded Modular Jack Cat.6 W16* D38*H19.2 LS-MJ-UC6-xx-ERI
A58 Unshielded Modular Jack Cat.6A W16* D38* H19.2 LS-MJ-UC6A-xx-ERI
XIS Shielded Modular Jack Cat6 W16* D38* H19.5 LS-MJ-SC6-xx-ERI
X[s& Shielded Modular Jack Cat.6A W16* D38*H19.5 LS-MJ-SC6A-xx-ERI

sdadadadandnsd silndndedundud

& ' )\_|HAOI' EM WH(H_|H H) (JHAH) BK(J{X—MH) RD(X—MH)




g high-speed, highly functional, and highly re ucts through leading tec

LS Simple Win" Hardware

Intelligent Fiber Distribution Frame Specifications

Panel Rack Mounting 1U 19inch (IEC 60287)
LC Connector Mating Cycles >500

Product weight Approximately 1.4Kg

Panel

Signal Voltage 5Vdc
Signal Current 2 mA max (EN60950 : 2000)
Panel SPCC1.6Tor1.2T

Description Features

Housing High impact flame retarant plastic

SimpleWin™ Fiber Patch Panel HE|Z=9} AIZRES E)| + Standard 19” 2l b2+ SHEj
S = _ Label Suggested Label (TIA/EIA-606-A

off X[2d0] 7ks5t, Z|cH 48Core LCTypeS XI5HH, Sleeve + Single Mode 2! Multi mode (OM3, 0M4) X|& uag ( )
Holder, Fusion Sleeve, Ground Kit, Fiber Management ClipS2 « &t 1U LC Duplex 48Core ZE X[2
HM|AZ| 7 (0] QAL « S7HK| Aol LED MiZ
X5 SSMAAR ASE|0f ZEO| HAYENE ZX < JiE ZE RE ks
1 2A3YEE 2M510 SimpleWin Scanner2t SAISHTE + Drawer Type 22 FH #H|0lS 22| 7|5 EIE.

2 meof LED7} SAEl0f 247 HNEHE S +Gross-Comnection %12 75 Environmental and Safety

AJBHTE, +LCto MPO A2 X|@d
* RoHS 2= Operating Temperature Range -10°C ~ +60°C

T, ARte| HEMAS J10|= sin, FHOIF ZE < CI5t oIME| B2
3

Storage Temperature -40°C ~ +70°C

Operating Humidity Range < 95% Relative Humidity Non-condensing

Part Numbers

Description Dimension(mm) Part Number

XSS 2 BHiSt LC Duplex, Single—mode,

4800, Drawerd). 10" RagkRHEH) W482* D275* H44 LS-FDC-LC-SM-C-048-DP-D

XIs& Z 245! LC Duplex, Muli-mode,

480ore, Drawer®, 19" RackIZHIL) W482* D275* H44 LS-FDC-LC-MM-C-048-DP-D

XIsS 2 2Hist LC Duplex, OM3,
48Core, Drawerd, 19" Rack&2H1U)
XSS & 24ist, LC Duplex, OM4,
48Core, Drawerd, 19" Rack&EH(1U)

W482* D275* H44 LS-IFDC-LC-M3-C-048-DP-D

W482* D275* H44 LS-IFDC-LC-M4-C-048-DP-D

XlsS MPO Z £H{S! MPO to LC Fan—out Duplex

Sing-mode 48Core, Drawerd 19°(1U) W482* D275* H44 LS-FDC-LC/MPO-SM-C-048-DP-D

Als& MPO Z 28Kt MPO to LC Fan—out Duplex

Mulfi-mode 48Core, Drawer3! 19°(1U) W482* D275* H44 LS-IFDC-LC/MPO-MM-C-048-DP-D

XI5s8 MPO & 248! MPO to LC Fan—out Duplex

% * _| o | _(C - il )_|
OM3 48Core, Drawer3) 19'(1U) W482* D275* H44 LS-IFDC-LC/MPO-M3-C-048-DP-D

X5 MPO & =2H4i&, MPO to LC Fan—out Duplex e & A VL BUREL
OMA 28Core, Drawer3) 19°(1U) WA482* D275% H44 LS-IFDC-LC/MPO-M4-C-048-DP-D




14 S C&S Simple Win Hardware Patch Cord IPM Management Software Providing high-speed, highly functional, and highly reliable products through leading technology LS C&S Simple Win 15

LS Simple Win" Patch Cord STmpleWin

. e ]
Inte"'gent Copper Patch Cord E* T ”' &.' Providing hih-speed, highly functional, and highly reliable
products through leading technology.

Description Features

SimpleWin™ XS Copper Patch PanelZt S A5 | 9 + (at.6 = (at.6A XISE DIX|IZ=

ot IRZAAUMER Patch Cord2t ALJ%|Q} XSS HX|IHES (FRAAYMN Y QIFALIM X|2)

AP | ot QIEAUM HX|TET} o, F7HXOZ QI « UTP, STPE X|&5t= 24AWG~26AWG 4Pair + 1Wire 2=
EfiMo| HOKS Zi55t7| I8t Security EfRIQl ZE HiS + PVG, LSZH mI=MEHO| 7kS5HH RoHS B

0| 7tsaiC, - 3 NS ER

Part Numbers

Description Part Number

X538 I{X|Z =(Cross—connection, THE-THS THE) LS-IPCC-UC6-xx-yyy
UTP Cat6 T CatbA PVC(EE LSZH) LSHPCC-UC6A-xx-yyy
X538 x| 2 =(Cross—connection, Tf'=-IH! THE) LS-IPCC-SC6-xx-yyy
STP Cat6 E= Cat.6A PVC(E= LSZH) LS-IPCC-SCOA-xx-yyy
XI5 DHX|ZE(nter—connection, THE-ASIX| 1) LS-IPCI-UCE-xx-yyy
UTP Cat.6 L= Cat6A PVC(EE LSZH) LSHPCI-UC6A-xx-yyy
K53 22t TX|H=(Inter—connection, T'E-AX| M) LS-HPCI-SC6-xx-yyy
UTP Cat.6 T Cat6A PVC(EEE LSZH) LS-PCI-SC6A-xx-yyy

* s 0K A - WH(), BLIZAY, YL(), RD(EAY, GY(314Y)
*yyy= #olE Zo| : 005(0.5m), 010(1m), 030(3m), 050(5m), 070(7m), 100(10m)

L]

Intelligent Fiber Patch Cord

;}1-;

ot

.l

Description Features

SimpleWin™ XI5 Fiber Distribution Frame 7+ ¢S 7o + Fiber Optic LC Duplex Et212] Single Mode, Multi Mode
o7 | fleil IRAAUNE & Hf A= oiE F=0j= A (OM3, 0OM4) X|¢
HE 3012 Q|5 HE= 0| 9-Wire 7 Q0{0] TAAE) L 23 + PVC& LSZH ME7FS5HH RoHS 25
e BMo| 7153517 sich + System Levelof| IHE: Security =X
- 3 AXZ EIY

Part Numbers

Description Part Number

X584 WA|IZE,

LC Duplex, Single—mode, LSZH LSAFCCALAL-SM-40DPZyyy

A58 B x2S
) LSHFCC/IL-MM-40DPZ-
LC Duplex, Multi-mode, LSZH Y 4

XlsE & xIZE, P )
LC Duplex, OM3, LSZH LS-FCCHL/IL-M3-40DPZ-yyy

S8 & Wx|ZE, IFCC-L/IL-M4- g
LC Duplex, OM4, L&ZH LS-FCCHL/IL-M4-40DPZ-yyy

* yyy= 012 Z0] : 005(0.5m), 010(1m), 050(5m), 100(10m)



ghly functional, and highly r cts through leading tect

LS Simple Win " IPM
Intelligent Rack Manager

Description

20| ZZat H2l= HlolE] MEJA 71E 525t A Z LS SimpleWin IPM 2282 FMitat oLt CiFst MM
Hlofstod CIo|EMIE 2] AMES Level2] ZH2|/HI01E 7Hs5HA| Bit,

IPM 1U Energy Box

« Ofl4X] PDU M= ZLIER
- 25 B AR ELEF
Z7H Ao 0U/1U 2 OIR2E A7
- fZoz MARE M= Aa| 2 BLE
- M2 AR E MY NS
+ SNMP DHLIME S5t &zt
Features
- M2/ /5 SR MEf ZLER
MH/2E /5= A Threshold AX
- A[cH/z|A A U2 2l Alerting 71 IPMAEZ PDU
- U/3/EE BEE Tls Fes0 M ALE 2Xl= 4 + Standard 19”Rack %} HEHZ 1U AR
Dash Board 7|5 « OFM0| MHHZ CIXICI0)| 7}E S - 012 X0F 100-240V AR IS
« A4 Configuration 22| 7|5 — OFX{5} Ol Lol A X2 Al & « 2§ AMP 16A

- 2| o EMSXI 7|5 - AHE godo| Zx0| & O £ o
« 77H9] IEC320 (13 AZm} 17H2] IEC320 (19 AR

HZ SNMPv1,v2,v3 7|5 XA i SEPN=ED
. %EI%%*% st fe*'% F=ZE ZEANS -2, 859 2 4 Z-r « MIHEE IIS
- 19" 2Z oj| M| 7ts
2L /EE/7|F Heh ZX| M F2F
+ EZ [EC/NEMA outlet =2t
« 2 EHE 0§ Open/Close Efl ZLIEZ

IPM Accessories
Structure « Power Strip 12 Accessories Ef¢

L2 9 B 2| 75
1= gi9lo] 2 2| Jts

. . « 396RH ZHX| 715
Simple Win™ Management Software e

IPM Door Senseor

« Energy Box + Door 71, EF-SE] ZLEE
« stAl Door Sensor ZHX |75
+ IPM Energy Box2t &7

/

[ o ) iﬂﬂiﬂﬂ‘

Part Number

[ om0 iﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ‘

Description Part Number
IPM 1U 24§ 221 Energy Box LS-RM-SB

« Strip i N IPM OU Strip PDU LS-RM-PDU-XX
\ X PM 2% & Accessories LSRM-STE
[PM Door Seneor LS-RM-S-DO




Management Softw

LS SimpleWin " Management Software
Desktop Application

Description

SimpleWin™ AZESJof= 0iZ2|A(0|M 7[Hto| H&s Sat
0 OICIME 287 E2IXPt T&E 4 %lon, SimpleWin™
0| HX| € X5 S&t M AJARIO| ZE Si5f E 7+ 5iA
A, MEXIQ| i HEE S0l 8 4 Qli= HI0|EIE Al
HISITE 5t SimpleWin™ IPM £2M0| F3, 2 &9
HIO|EIE 7 5! 7H50l0 AZAEN 20t ofL|2t, SlAlol &
ZIR= BLIEZI0| 7tSaich

Features

- HET WAt 22| J|S

« Event M4 LI 2] 7|S

+ Drag & Drop 7|52 0|83t 2 XIAM &Y Tt
« (AD =HAUES S5t FEist 2IX| &2l 7|5

« Qutlet ZE 1502 K7 thaty|7| ZAM 715

- 23C10[0{03 HefZ HEMEL &0l TS

« Web 2Almz72Ho 2 ARRX}PCO| MRIETQ

« AAJZH2E Email, SMS F 715

Part Numbers

Description

Part Number

A58 22 AZE90] ZE alojiA

LS-IMSW-W-3xxxx

*xxxxx = 10007 SIS

ucts through leading tec

Mobile Application

Description

SimpleWin Mobile Application AtZXIZ 5102 K| Of
CIME XISd SEitiMel £27 52 285l £ &

s U2 + U= 7IsS HSeltt,

Part Numbers

Features

+ 2t=20|= Application
« 22HQ RAXA| ARl 51 EISH

5|
o

Are

30|

=

« HARZF 23 C0|0ITHE Sol] MHY

+ MAH OMIE 2 2t 441 7}

=
o

7

Description

Part Number

XSd 22| AZEY 0] ZHIU oiZ2|A0|M

LS-IMSW-M-xxxxx

* xxxxx = 10007H S|




<
Products & Systems of LS Cable & System

. L™ A Convenient World through the Use of Cable
LS Simple Win “ Warranty Program
Energy Cables & Systems

Mol 21 XIS Toke EZEFAIC| 7IEs RHE0LICt

LS SHi B2 SF82 22 oY, M8, HAE, 53 S 42 €2 7R Zafet T of| K| AILES MSELICE Sk A0S AL
|- TS - HR| - BX] B0 0|2= Tumkey Base 2292 MZo10] D49 Cifet @710 thSsH LTI A2t M e
70IE, 8K ACIE, T T &34 Moz FAS Hoi/ i USLICh

LS SARAOPGW), ZE2EXPE T7(0120 22 Y=g MZ2 LSTHI0| 712X 232 21 U= 7RIS MES2 M, E7i0IE 52
SIS Sall ARLS St QSLIC,

Loh ERiUTA, SHE AT s W MY SHLH 5 2 AYER 2AHet SiE 242 HERLICL G20 tEZR| IS Qs
TESI= FAHEAAH Sdnt QIS BS5t= MEY U AOISTIX.. LSTH2 Jatof|{X| 42| EZEFMS MSELC

e

Simplewin™ Warranty 2242 7| Simple™ 2| WarrantyS SH$t Lo 2 QIS E
Installer?| XiE HXI1E & A2 MZF0ll tet 25Xt OfL|2f, HAKZ 1240]
QX RHS & & UEE X|HSh= Z2HRLICE

, . simple” dizz25 I
LS SimpleWin™ Warranty Program Warranty 3

* Extra High Voltage Cable e Overhead Transmission Line e Submarine Cable e Medium & Low Voltage Cable
e Industrial & Speciality Cable  Bus duct

« LS Authorized SIZIH| 2 SZE LAt AlSSH ZR0]| Lt
* Sinstallation & =2 IS S22 QIRI0] AlS0f| &0
20| 276t A7 2 MX| 7|8 XME

A7 Y HXIMELE B0l & BRI HEN UE

TIHX|H 2 AFBRIL| HEol= X2

EX ESME 7[Ho2 1E7t MIEAL 2F oFdst x|

Telecommunications
SHIZEA MAO| Mt HIEY T2 MBSt

2M7 | SAREE FHIFEIASE 8IS - SLI0| 855le} 7 - P SAIC| LHHSIZ TIstz| QUELICH LSTM2 0[213H T 2! SAIRHAE ACHE
20} (ONI(Network Integration)/SISystem Integrafion), @TS(inteligent Transport Solution), @UTS(Uniquitous Total Solution) E0IIA TAHIAE £2

[ . ™
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Integrated Modules & Cable Systems
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Industrial Materials
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More than 60 Factories,

Sales and Production Sites

in 20 Countries.
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Japan
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Lustralia

LSCAU SYDNEY

Gumi Plant

EHV / MV / LV cable

UTP, Coaxial cable

SCR, Magnet wire
Overhead cable, Bus duct

Indong Plant

Optical fiber
Optical cable

Donghae Plant

Submarine cable
Industrial specialty cable

LSHQ(Yichang)

EHV / MV / LV cable
Industrial specialty cable

LSCW(Wuxi)

Industrial devices cable
Automotive cable
Harness & module
Aluminum, Bus duct

022 Global Network

LS-VINA(Haiphong)

EHV/ MV/ LV cable
SCR
Overhead cable

LSCV(HO Chi Minh)

MV / LV cable
UTP, Optical cable
Overhead cable

LSCI(Bawal)

EHV / MV / LV cable
Coaxial cable
Overhead cable

LSCUS(Tarboro)

MV / LV cable
Control, Instrument cable

LS EV Poland./LSCP
(Dzierzoniow)

Automotive battery components
Optical cable
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www.lssimple.co.kr
SimpleWin™ Cable Management System
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